
Friday, November 264 |9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Life in Egypt: Egyptian Feasts andFunerals, Dy Mabel King (NZBS)
10.46 Master Music
10.45 country Doctor71.0 £=Musié While You Work
11.30 ‘Thanks for the Memory

Music While You Work
For Our Scottish Listeners
*Cello Concerto in E Minor, Op. 8&5

Elgar
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Edmundo Ros’s Orchestra
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45 Fred Hartley Plays
0 The Keynotes
6.35 Children’s Session: Portrait of an
Air Stewardess (BBC)6. 5 Dinner Music:
7. 0 For the Sportsman7.35 Will These Be Hits?
7.52 Melody Market
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel10. Dance Music
10.30 Close downeeOU
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman): Hint of the Week; MalayanNewsletter
9.30 The Ladies Entertain9.45 Roland Peachey and his HawalianOrchestra
10. O Delia of Four Winds
0 The Meredith Seandal
Oo Johnny Napoleon
Fate Walked Beside Me

O Morning Melodies
0 Lunch Music30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast0 Variety
Throughout the afternoon there will beresults and commentaries from theStratford A. and P. Show4.0 American Dance Bands4.30 Film Favourites5. 0 Songtime5.30 Teatime Tunes
6. 0 Children’s Session: Junior TwentyQuestions

10
10.
11.
12
12

6.30 Vocal Groups
6.45 Gracie Fields Entertains‘7. O Carmen Cavallaro (piano)7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 Strict Tempo Time with guestartist Tony Martin8.1 The Luton Girls’ Choir
8.15 Suite; The Three Men Coates8.30 Variety Half hour
9. 3 Interlude for Music (BBC)9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Tony Bennett Sings10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down
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am. Breakfast Session

oe Especial'y for Women (Patricia*

Murphy) :

.30 Hits of Yesterday
1
0.0 Strange Endings
Son of the storm

0,30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra0.45 True Confessions ‘1.0 Close down
p.m. Strict Tempo MelodiesWeather Report and Town TopicsThey Were ChampionsConcert Time
Piano Playtime
Tip Top thiolReminiscin’ with Singin’ SamThe Fire of Etna
At, the Console
The Blue Danube
Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
Close down

XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session *

9. 0 Between Ourselves (Feminine
9.30 For all Tastes
40. 0 Fashion Magazine10.15 The Meredith Scandal
410.30 A Place of Honour10.46 Jazz Corner
411. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Dance Medleys6.15 On the Younger Side, compered byVal (Studio)
6.30 Bolero
6.45 Among the Orchestras
Phy Nelson Gift Quiz
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Two at the Keyboard
. 0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
30 Reserved

8.45 Talk: Pleasures of the Table-
Mainly on Vegetables, by Greta Priestly

(NZBS)
9. 4 Theatre Organ and Choir
9.30 Connoisseurs’ Corner (Doug Har-ris)
10.30 Close down
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7.63 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Popular Overtures
9.465 Traditional Songs
10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Dbevotional Service
10.46 Electronic Instruments
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Be Your OwnInterior Decorator-tlomelike Touches;
The Beetgh Story
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR

| Dumka, Op. 59 Tchaikovski
Symphony in C Balakirev4.0 Comedy Corner

4.15 Piano Rhythm
4.30 JHlustrated Opera
5. 3 Suite; Sylvan Scenes Fletcher
6.35 Children’s Session: Alice in Won-derland (BBC)
(6.45 Ella Fitzgerald and the Ink Spots6. 0 Light Music
7.35 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Venice in Song8.7 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Music of the Spheres Waltz Strauss
8.14 Aspects of an Englishman: Integ-rity, by R. T. Robertson (NZBS)
8.49 Mantovani’s Concert Orchestra
London Fantasia Richardson

9.30 Inspector West
10. O Songs from Blue Skies, featuring
Bing Crosby40.45 Light Variety
940.45 heverie
11.20 Close down
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I Fah telanes a5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 4 in E Minor, Op. 98Brahms
7.45 King George V, His Life and Reign,by Harold Nicolson (BBC)
8.14 The London Orches-
a
Coronation March and Hymn (for Ifis
Majesty King George V and QueenMary) German

8.21 re Bernac (baritone) and
Francis Poulenc (piano)
Don Quixote to Dulcinea Ravel

8.27 Jacqueline Blanchard (piano), with
the Suisse Romande Orchestra
Concerto in D (for left hand) Ravel
8.48 The Greatest Contemporary PoetWriting in English Today, by David HallNZBS)
9. 0 London Studio Recital
The Robert Masters Piano Quartet
Quartet in G Minor Mozart
Pour Pieces for Guns Trio Hilton

9.30 The Liverpool ‘Snimarmente Orches-ra
Overture: Ivan the

Terrible
Rimsky-Korsakoy

9.38 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)Farewell, Prayer and Death of Boris
(Boris Godounoyv) Moussorgsk

9.51 The Leeds Festival Choir and thLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
2h ae Choral Dances (Princeor) Borodin

10. 2 arl Ditters von Dittersdorf
Hans Riphahn (viola) and Karl Weiss
(piano)Sonata in F Flat
The French Wind Quintet
Partita in F
Partita in A
Jean Pougnet (violin) and the London
Baroque String Orchestra, With Lionel
Salter (harpsichord)
Boog
i in G
Close down
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ioTIMARU,,Oa.m. Melodies

z: 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 Calling Temu a
9.45 Vocal Pairs0 Delia of Four Winds

Selections and Medleys
Close down
m. Musical Rendezvous
Latin-Americana
Popular Dance Bands
Harmonica Tharmonies
Tudor Princess
Popular Entertainers
The Cat Scratches
Vocal Parade
Light Classics
Short Story: Out of the Grass, byle Wilson (NZBS)
Taik: My Chinese Album, Mafoo

the Groom and Laodah the Boatman, byPatricia Rae (NZBS)
9. 3 London Studio Concerts
The BBC Scottish Orchestra
Overture: Midsummer Night’s Dream

i Mendelssohn
Tone Poem: Les Preludes Liszt

(BBC)Arthur Rubinstein (piano) and the Phbil-harmonia Orchestra
Rhapsody on a Theme of PaganiniRachmaninoff
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10. O Musical Tapestries10.45 Film Fare’
10.30 Close down

OY aSREYMOUTT
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Elisabeth Schwarz-kopf
10. Devotional Service
10.18 Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s session: Home Science
Taik, Be Your Own Interior Decorator-
Homelike Touches2.0 p.m. Music by Mozart
3. & Song of the Outback
3.30 The Maoris Entertain
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 The Latins Take Over
4.30 Songs of the Range
4.45 Felix Medelssohn’s Orchestra5. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock
5.35 Children’s. Session: The Moonflower
(ABC); Girl Guides Programme
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Preview: Ian F. Thompson
7.35° Play: Miss Hargreaves, a fantasy
comedy, by Frank Baker (NZBS)
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
10. 0 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m,

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumertal Interlude
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.38 Morning Proms
41. 0 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Homelike Touches; It Happens
Once a Year, a talk by Enid Sonntag;
Coffin on Health, by Daphne Purves

2. Op.m. Bands and Ballads2.30 Music While You Work
3. 5 Premiere Performance
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Caprice Espagnole Rimsky-KorsakovPolovtsian Dances (Prince Igor)Borodin~Symphony No. 2 in C, Op.Tchaikovski

4.30 Grand Hotel (BBC)
5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.35 Children’s Session: About theTown; The Game’s the Thing (ABC)
6. 5 My Son, Tom7.0 Local News
7.35 For the Sportsman (Lankford
Smith)
8. 0 Popular Parade with Mal Chis-
holm’s Orchestra (Studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Roundupa nee to Freedom: Escape inyeath .

10. 0 Your Dancing Party: Tex Beneke’s
Orchestra (VOA)
10.15 The Art Pepper Quartet10.30 Neal Hefti’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

AYO soo DUNEDIN, ..
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.0 London Studio Recitals
Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in C, Op. 2, No. 3 Beethoven
Nocturne No. 4 in A Field

; BC)
(To be repeated from 4YA at 2.0 on

Sunday)
7.30 Hans Hotter (baritone)
Songs by Brahms
7.38 Reginald Kell ‘(clarinet), Frank
Miller (cello) and Mieczyslaw Horszow-
ski (piano) ;

Trio in E Flat Major, K.498 Mozart
8. 0 Sir Peter Buck: A talk about the
great N.Z. Anthropologist, by Dr. Ernest
Beaglehole (NZBS)
8.14 The Winterthur Symphony Orches-
tra
Suite No. 1 in D Minor, Op. 43Tchaikovski
8.58 Music by N.Z. Composers: Dr,
Vernon Griffiths
Anita Ritchie (soprano)
Binkie and Me
A Boy’s Song
The Royal Christchurch Musical Soclety
The Rolling English Road
Winston Sharp (baritone)
Wrong Not, Sweet Empress
There Is a Lady
The Christchurch Cathedral Choir with
C. Foster Browne (organ)
Gloria (Missa Simplex)
Kyrie (Missa Innocentlum)
Magnificat and Nune Dimittis. (Evene
ing Service in D Major)

C. Foster Browne (organ)
Procession for a Festival

(NZBS)
9.29 Wiltold Malecuzynski (piano) and
the Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, Op, 21

Chopin
410. 1 Paroles de France: The fourth in
the series, which includes an interview.with the blind writer Jacques Lussey-
ran, and dramatiseq extracts from Vie-tor Hugo’s poem The Eagle on the Hel-
met. (NZBS)
10.33 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Romeo’s Reverie, Fete at the Capulets
and Love Scene (Romeo and Juliet)Berlioz

41. 0 Close down

AYEANYERCARGHE.9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo
40. 0 Dbevotional Service
410.18 ‘The Burtons of Banner Street
40.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Home Science Talk-Homelike Touches
2. Op.m. ‘The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15. Symphony in D Cherubini3.5 Voices in Harmony
3.15 Accordiana
3.30 ° Music While You Work4.0 Scottish session4.15 The William Flynn Show
4.45 Band Music :

;

5.35 Children’s Hour: Junior Story-
time; 7000 Miles from New ZealandZBS); Feathered Friends
Music for the Tea Hour
After Dinner Music
Popular Parade

;

Curtain Up; Music from Opera and
Ballet J

9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show10. 0 Sports
caret oa40.30 Your Dancing Party (VOA)

10.45 Charlie Spivak’s Orchestra
41.20 Close down

PuNeoReoas

MALCUZYNSKI is the soloist in the
Chopin concerto from 4YC at 9.29 this

evening


